Coaches:

e Sean Rowan
o Sean Reilly

Players (15)

NAME

Travis Delaney
Jason Due
Connor Durkin
Cameron Duro
James Eglit
Aiden Forbes
Tyler Gunn
Kaiden Kolhosser
Daniel McMaster
Ryan McMaster
Brandon Santiago
Kiernan Tompkins
Andrew Washall
Kenrick Williams
Tyler Williams

Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Michael Corsano and Maureen Myers
Assistant: Marisa Barresi

99 Myers Corners Rd

Wappingers Falls, NY, 12590

(845) 298-5100
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14

GRADE HOME NUMBER

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
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